From Englosated Name of the Freelancer:- 12. 20 Address:- Taraalog Mobile No:- 994976817	jesh								
			BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE			DIL		ommercia	d Hee			
Flat No MARKET YOU		. Harti		roi C	Onmercie	11 056			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydera PAN No.: AAECM5086D	r, MYM Money C bad -500029	enter,	aretic safir turns with the	Bill N Date: Freel	The Person Name of Street, or other	TEAT TE ON	678 MXH	tyDf0002	1-084
Towards	my Charge	es/Feesa	gain	st Ass	ignment	sstat	ed belo	ow:	totate nell
Job No: 20240729 Job Title: Porand Hear hear Fieldwork Locations:				inal As	nal Assignment ober and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations:	and Hear head		25/	a) 24 06/10/24		4	REPORTED FAMILY FOR A DESCRIPTION OF THE		Payble
Fees for Assignment	11.	d Mirrie			-100	100	and the same		The same and
Data Collecti		ria est bed	/UTV	a breach	areas inh l	arimo.	Ondia	full and final to	el blen soul
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing ch			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
Charges		- 4							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -							7		
4- Main interview-									
			1		1050		10501-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	cription/Other	rs							
Executive Name:				111					
EIC Employee ID.	1. Rayes	lelast					- 3		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials	ture:	MX	190	06)	0.6	ager	Well		
A) Fees for Assignemt						1			
Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	ount:-			-	
B) Super :						7			
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	ount:-				
		Gra	and T			. 11 - 1			
Rupees in Words: Owe Tho	wexend	1)0	21	n (A+B) For	Net	Payme	nt (O)	0/-
	eschery)	411	07	do	fless	- 0	oaly	7	
Aggles			Sun	nmai	ry		V		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syno Submitte	100	Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
79 79 car 41	1 pp/	50	7	4			5	Vri	11
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	rein (both sides of Mimisal	fact.	kaje	Sh	Benefi	ciary B	ank Nam	e with all terms and co	oso 8617
2.		n. li	Shu	der			-	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approv	ed by	with d	ate		Bill C	Checked & Cleare	ed On:

From Wydeouter	11 1				X1			
Name of the Freelancer:- Co Address:- VIIIO Mobile No:- 9748/97363	ulda. N	agasafu						
			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address		207-13	-		ommercia	l Use:		
	RIX PVT.	LTD.						
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Fl Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyd PAN No.: AAECM5086D	oor, MYM Mone erabad -500029	y Center ,				26677	YDF0202	3-102
Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Feesa				sstated belo		100 7
Job No: 20240729		the the out	Origin	nal As	signment	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And
Fieldwork Locations: Vijayawada Fees for Assignment					6/9/2		er and Date	Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: VAIO	yawad	a	20 17	1241	CHIL	41		
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	9	onto Abat		unn b	repullativ	Citratio artis	of the Abrellian	ni bian om-
1- Briefing charges			Quant	ntity Ra	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-			m d	40	100			,
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				290 100			2900/	
Other Fees/Charges			3 -					rd
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:	Daycesty	elas				-		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture:	WX.	1906	5)	M.	Raftestre	her	
The second secon						7		W 100 100
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-			
P) Companies - Ch	N N		. 1					
B) Supervision Charges					unt:-			54.5
		Gra	nd Tot	tal (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent 9	1001
Rupees in Words: Two T	rocesau	d	Dive		Hand		affest	02/4
	Date		Sumi	mar	у		Text	070
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		antity F and Ag	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
229 229 Col Wa	10 the	31	2			29	YES	per
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he	Forlda 620,633	of the page) is the Albega 2095	wage	rrect to 1	Benefic	beliefs and I agre ciary Bank Nar ciary IFSC Cod	re with all terms and one: SBI	conditions.
(Care of)		M. Roy	8 She	der	/	Bill	Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve			The second second	Bill	Checked & Clear	red On:

speall(Lendality Cy	To the same		
		DII I		7		
			Commer	cial Use:		
		For	Comme	ciai osci		
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY O	AL CONTOR	Bill Dat Fre	No: te: elancer C	26671 ode: MY	inydforens	-175
s my Char	rges/Feesag	gainst A	ssignme	nt/sstated be	olow:	erete e
Co. Physical Physical	TOP TO STORY OF	Original	Assignme	nt Revis	ed Assignment	Quantity And Amount
lob Title: board Heart Beat			0-6/10	hu	PURE OF BUILDING	Payble
avoda	100	5 17 14		1	alderall-des melle	orl I placed
			er mylini	lvintdag@had	mobile of boar flow	Middle grade
	(Quantity	Rate		Amount	
					0.00 1	
		26	10	0	26001	
cription/Othe	ers		7			
	8:					
_						
			~~	0 00 1	(1	
ure:	WKK	106,	/1/-	Rajoure		
	T-1:0:	4- 1	a contra			
Job No.	lask Cod	de Am	ount:-			
6 9						
		1				
				1 1		00/-
avo	812 Haro	rdeu	day	nets oall	f ·	
	Su	ımma	ry			
Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted	The second secon	The state of the s	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
d tot	28		2	26	48	YES
canile.1 52147	016P - 3701	el	Benefic	ciary Bank Nan	ne: SBINO	020145
	Beat avoid a Cription/Other Lagar Lagar	Beal Substitutes Cription/Others Cription/Others Constant Substitutes Collection Type Constant Submitted Constant Submit	BILL For Parabad -500029 Bill Date Collection Type To Date Collection Type In (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the page in (both sides of the page) in (bot	BILL For Commer For Commer Parabad -500029 Bill No: Date: Freelancer Commer Parabad -500029 Quantity Rate: Parabad Pa	BILL For Commercial Use: BIL No: 2667 of Date: Freelancer Code: My Bill No: 2667 of Preelancer Code: My Bill No: 2667 of Preelancer Code: My Bead Standard Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Page 1997 - 6 loly Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount:- Summary Date Collection Quantity Synched Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Accepted With 28 2 26 Sin (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agreed to the page is true and correct to the page is true and correct to the best of my be	BILL For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: Watty of overs Is my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Bead Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount Quantity Rate Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Collection Type Date Collection Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice In Gooth sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and co

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No. :	9573907037	AND ARREST OF STREET	g greater ha	e freelancer
Digital by Note of Location:	Market Xcel, as particular and collecting Market Xcel, as particular and the same a	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deep project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From:	deference No: Job Fieldwork	orani ali ot peri dan dengan mengan perina mengan perina bia mananan fina salaman	Though you necession to the control of the control
March walls and to state	an Awar States and I		odified curalled o	The delinity of	ler's Signature)
ny ny yim ao the dula or	w) whimeless for the	Assignment letter	ponelloones sullan	projectic inte	io liberations
Freelancer Name House Address	. Rayesh armaka	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: Brand Heast Begt Fieldwork Location: Mayawood	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	MKHYC	P2013-08
As you will not be the		the state of the s	o god lasti emitetarii or mov, sonori Jesen	os tresutura neijdolasi tur sanatan ili Ja	
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Cafi	na las Asaldadi	Mayawada	i Ja ygio boling 6	bigoig lies	1050/-
ambers/quantity through at data collected in the assignment in part/full veelancer, and you are	h the device handed device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any aployment in the Co	and end on .6.124. The complete to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location sign of the secured server. The server is the server in the server in the server is the server in the server in the server in the server is the server in the serve	nould be always in a sult in non-accepta inployment but mer y other person, and pany reserves its rig	ata be synce active and Gl nce and may rely an assig I that no rec that to termina	PS be captured to rejection of the comment to you quest from you ate your assignment assignment to your assi
erms and conditions.	formation mentione	d herein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	ect to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all
			in the presence		r grangia ya Dag
bat there are no case		and a section from the property and beautiful that the	m the presence	00	
	1	Signed and the said mining on the said Signed and the said said of the said said said said said said said said	ness Name	n. Reje	whe kad
Name of signee:	N. Rojesh	Signed with the no complaint has even been logs to be a log of the property by may event of the till (I vot before any stationary authority and rate would be reviewd rate when the reviewd rate would be reviewd rate when the reviewd rate when	ness Name	n. Rege	gotos 7
Name of signee:	N. Rojesh	Signed and the search malaymon on the sea Signed and to make your set which the search of the search	ness Name	M. Reye 15739 M. Ly	she kad 207037 lunber
the nature quantity	N. Rojesh	Signed and the said minimum on the second of	ness Name:	11. Reje 15739 11. Ly	she kan 2070s7 luder
Name of signee: Signature:	N. Rojesh	Signed and the said minima on the an Signed with the property of the property	ness Name:	11. Reje 15730 17. Ly	she kada go 7037 lunder

market xcel	Executive Name	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC of th	ne freelancer
Location: Vilhage of	S and collecting Market Xcel as p	A 19390 7039 A gard registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. A Valid From: 25/12/20 to 25/12/20 Address: This Authority Capilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	entleschie to bestehe es prosture se ut tour	The usepared soften the soften the soften show the soften show particulars has particulars has been shown to show the soften the sof
on students around policies	and the best of the same	of the consellation of ment as and of sub-balls with	rather consideration	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter	Principle of bearings	The state of	section allowed from
House Address	of HB Ayderabet		Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	enxhyd!	forer3-12
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the stail at the project briefi e now offer you fees for	discussion we had v	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on.	o the cantioned sub	iect matter	and explained :
e now offer you fees fo clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	r the assignment an	ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
Data Collection	Type III	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Caffi	economic production of	vijayawada	ti tu yepos banting u	29	100/-
to Smit hired as Construction	wall him saf quint	ally if one Ad publication to institute an artifacture of the contract of the	n or your need on	Stad on too	Bute (manual)
at data collected in the data communicated at the all assignment in part/full we reclancer, and you are from an ermanent/temporary empithout showing any reason solemnly declare the info	evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further rate to pursue any op- ployment in the Con- on thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in composer to you for the data collection task in composer to you for the data collection task in composer to you. The device location stands in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may redeference/intimation to you. This is not an enough the rocation of your choice or work for an inpany shall be entertained in future. The Composer therein (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the contraction of the page) is true and correspond to the page of the page of the page.	orete quantity and d nould be always in a sult in non-acceptar apployment but men y other person, and any reserves its right ct to the best of my b	ata be synce ctive and Gi nce and may ely an assig I that no rec at to termina	ed on daily basis PS be captured live to rejection of a gramment to you a quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
Date:			in the presence o		
Name of signee:	Kanpe. 1		and the same of the same of	1. Raja	shelar
y for be believe quaring	not designed our going	Con the work Therefore, by new painting and an	tact number:	7739	07037
0A	OF STREET STREET	ngiZ or dues from the Company, and the Comp	ature:	7. hef	hiller
Signature:			ness Name:	a rich ab une	li yas la sera a
The state of the s		Con	tact number:	i ur erkturejejje:	article to the
		Sign	ature:		

	Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. M. M	khla Industrial	PIC of th	e freelancer
Research Data by N 219 9 Date of I Location: W 6414400	and collecting larket Xcel as larket Xcel as label Mobile No:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 2110 10 6 10 20 300 624 9 10 Address: This Authority Calplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market reference No: Pob Fieldwork	en er uno I tou en en ilone en en en eo universi en en eo universi en en en en en en en en en en	The Autopolice content and a second specification of the percentage and percentage and a percentage and a percentage and a percentage and a
A STATE OF THE STATE OF		na tenna and the last and the set of a set table and a	, bulleti, leaf	(Card Hole	der's Signature)
laster wire dela		Assignment letter			mail: 6 priops
Freelancer Name Kan House Address B	speptlip N. Reddy	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: Band Heart Beat Fieldwork Location: Vijayawada	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date:	de: MXHYD	F2023 -D
Project Official	the assignment ar	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms a	nd conditions	
cali	A decree of the land	Mayawada	in sons barries	26	(00)_
	fullers and online	o burstes and temporal time of one salvest on	one was now	XI-Distingtion	
a thousur. However, the green! Due I dain and of your month weals. If the	description of a related	Salara Charles I L. I.	SHEETE OF SHORE	Hit berne	T THE THERESA
at data collected in the de communicated at the absignment in part/full wit relancer, and you are from an ent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to be collemnly declare the information of the collemn of the	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comp y into the secured server. The device location sh y. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may res reference/intimation to you. This is not an emother vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct	lete quantity and ould be always is ult in non-accep ployment but m other person, a any reserves its r	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no rec- ight to termina	ed on daily basis PS be captured ly to rejection of anment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
at data collected in the de communicated at the ab- signment in part/full wit elancer, and you are fre rmanent/temporary empl thout showing any reason olemnly declare the infor- ms and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shapped in the secured server. The secured in	ould be always in ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a any reserves its rest to the best of me	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no rec- ight to terminal	ed on daily basis PS be captured ly to rejection of ament to you a quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
at data collected in the de communicated at the ab- signment in part/full wit elancer, and you are fre manent/temporary empl thout showing any reason elemnly declare the infor- ms and conditions.	vice is sent directly over stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes is non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the reference/intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct the rein (both sides of the page) is true and correct the sides of the page.	ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a any reserves its retto the best of me of the presence on the presence on the presence on the presence of t	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no receight to terminal	ed on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of the to you a quest from you the your assignment agree with all
ate:	vice is sent directly over stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the reference intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed.	ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a may reserves its rest to the best of me of the presence of	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no receight to terminal	ed on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of ament to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
t data collected in the de communicated at the abignment in part/full wit elancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplehout showing any reason elemnly déclare the informs and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the reference intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct the company shall be entertained in future.	lete quantity and ould be always is ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a any reserves its rest to the best of me of the person of	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no receight to terminal	ed on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of ament to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
t data collected in the de communicated at the abignment in part/full witelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplhout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the reference intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed 1) With Signal	ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a any reserves its rest to the best of me other person. In the presence the presence of the person of the person of the person of the person of the presence of the presenc	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no receight to terminal	ed on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of ment to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
t data collected in the de communicated at the abignment in part/full witelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplhout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any coyment in the Corn thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location task in compy into the secured server. The device location shappens are ference/intimation to you. This is not an empther vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct the sides of the page) is true and correct Signed 1) With Signal 2) With	lete quantity and ould be always is ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, a any reserves its rest to the best of me of the person of	d data be synce n active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no receight to terminal	ed on daily basic PS be captured to rejection of ament to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all